COMMERCIAL VEHICLE LED SELECTION
Version 1.0.2 (2024-04)
TABLE OF CONTENTS
4.  LED interior lighting
8.  LED warning lights
11.  LED beacons
12.  LED emergency light bar
14.  LED work lights

127 [5]
33
[1.3]
+44 (0)113 237 5340  |  sales@eccogroup.com
An ECCO SAFETY GROUP™ Company
ECCOESG.CO.UK
Design Features
Models
Dimensions
• Multiple mounting options
• Compact and powerful warning
• Compact footprint: just 33mm tall x 127mm wide (1.3” x 5”)
• Aluminium frame, polycarbonate lens, and stainless steel mounting feet
• Temperature Range: -40 F to +149 F (-40 C to +65 C)
PART NO. LENGTH MOUNT LED COLOUR
11-012CA-E 305mm / 12” 4 Bolt  A
11-012CA-E-MG 305mm / 12” Magnetic  A
11-024CA-E 610mm / 24” 4 Bolt  A
11-024CA-E-MG 610mm / 24” Magnetic  A
11-048CA-E 1221mm / 48” 4 Bolt  A
LIGHTBARS
11 SERIES REFLEXLTTMM
Narrow LED Lightbar
The ECCO 11 Series RefleXLTM is ECCO’s most compact and low-

sleek design and comes with high-quality materials such as polycarbonate lens and aluminium frame.
This family of LED bars comes with amber lights in a clear lens and offers a choice of multiple adjustable filter patterns,
with the entire light bar able to flash fully. As standard, the EQBT Series 10-30V is multi-voltage, is IP67 waterproof and the
mounting feet of the longer variants are adjustable in width. So within the EQBT Series, you will always find a suitable roof set
for your commercial vehicle.
Certificates & warranty:
E CE R10 R65
Voltage:   10-30V
Light color:  Amber
IP-value:            IP67
Mounting:   Adjustable in width (from 621 mm variant)
Material lens:  Polycarbonate
Product overview Width in mm Mounting Cable length Flash patterns
EQBT251R65A 252 Single bolt 40cm 18
EQBT251R65A-MM 252 Magnetic base 300cm 18
EQBT417R65A 417 Single bolt 40cm 18
EQBT417R65A-MM 417 Magnetic base 300cm 18
EQBT621R66A 621 Fixed 250cm 10
EQBT862R65A 862 Fixed 250cm 10
EQBT1103R65A 1103 Fixed 250cm 10
EQBT1345R65A 1345 Fixed 250cm 10
EQBT1586R65A 1586 Fixed 250cm 10
IP67 3Y
Material housing:  Aluminium
Housing color:  Black
Certificates:  E, CE, ECE-R10, ECE-R65